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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 SEBI PULIYAYIL 
KURIAKOSE

KURIAKOSE P M 
(FTHR)

PULIYAYIL 
KAKKUZHIYIL, 
AMAYANNOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AMAYANNOOR, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

2 10/01/2026 Dr SHYJU A R RAJAPPAN A N 
(FTHR)

01/400-B 
AMBALAKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

3 10/01/2026 DR SMITHA 
VISWANATH 

DR SHYJU A R (HSBN) 01/400-B 
AMBALAKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

4 10/01/2026 PAVITHRA A S SHYJU A R (FTHR) 01/400-B 
AMBALAKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

5 10/01/2026 POORNA 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

VARAYAPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

6 10/01/2026 ABISON MATHEW BABY K MATHEW 
(FTHR)

003/97-A, 
KAVUMKATHARA, 
KOLLAD, KOLLAD, 
686004, KOTTAYAM

  

7 10/01/2026 DEEPA THOMAS BENNY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

07/112-A 
KARINGOTHU 

CARMAL BHAVAN, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

8 10/01/2026 BENNY MATHEW DEEPA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

KARINGOTHU 
CARMAL BHAVAN, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

9 10/01/2026 SHERLY KURIAN KURIAN JOHN 
(HSBN)

PALLIKUNNEL, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
PUTHUPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

10 10/01/2026 AISWARYA ARUN ARUN KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

GOPI VILASAM, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

11 10/01/2026 ALEN K JOSEPH JOSEPH K P (FTHR) 14/356 E 
KOCHUPALLIKUNNEL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

12 10/01/2026 Rosamma THOMAS (HSBN) 12/217  
KANNAMPEROOR, 

ERAVUCHIRA, 
THOTTAKKAD, 
ERAVUCHIRA, 

686539, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

13 10/01/2026 PRANAV A S A R SHYJU (FTHR) 01/400-B 
AMBALAKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

14 10/01/2026 KEVIN K BENNY BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KARINGOTHU 
CARMEL BHAVAN, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

15 10/01/2026 MUKTHA K 
PAVITHRAN

BINDHU (OTHR) 714 
KOZHIMATTATHUKUZHIYIL, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
MANARCAD, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

16 10/01/2026 SERIN MARIYAM 
BENNY

BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KARINGOTH 
CARMEL BHAVAN, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

17 10/01/2026 ABHAY ABRAHAM 
SAILESH 

SAILESH ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

01/178 KADUPPIL, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

18 10/01/2026 Sibin Baby Baby M P (FTHR) 177 Myladumpara, 
Chengalam East, 
Chengalam East, 
Chengalam East, 

686585, Puthuppally

  

19 10/01/2026 Fiona Mary Augustine Tisen Abraham (HSBN) Manthara house, Near 
KOZHUVANAL 

crushing unit, 
kozhuvanal, kozhuvanal, 

686573, kottayam

  

20 10/01/2026 MATHEW 
VARGHESE 

ANNAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

KADAN 
THURUTHEL, 

PANGADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

PANGADA, 686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

21 10/01/2026 RAJI KRISHNAN N JINCE SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

003/571,VALLOMKUNNEL, 
PUNNATHURA EAST, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
PUNNATHURA EAST, 
686583, KOTTAYAM

  

22 10/01/2026 T C PHILIP T J CHANDY (FTHR) 12/85 THANNIPPARA, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 REMYA JOHN BINU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

UPPOOTTIL, 
PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY, 686502, 
KOTTAYAM

  

24 10/01/2026 SREEJITH K V VIJAYAN K K  (FTHR) 14/352/A, 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

25 10/01/2026 TOMIN THOMAS THOMAS K C (FTHR) 7/2, KALLATHRA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

26 10/01/2026 MOLAMMA PHILIP T C PHILIP (HSBN) 12/85 THANNIPPARA, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPDA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY

  

27 10/01/2026 manjusha Annie 
Mathew 

Varughese Abraham 
(HSBN)

15/437  Puthuparambil, 
South Pampady, 
Pampady, South 

Pampady, 686521, 
Kottayam

  

28 10/01/2026 EMIL BINOY BINOY JOHN (FTHR) 12/172, 
SRAYIKKATTU, 

MEENADOM, 
MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM P O, 
686516, 

PUTHUPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 BIJU T JOHN SUNILA S (WIFE) 15/363 
MUTTUMPURATH, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

30 10/01/2026 SAJIMON S R SHOBHA 
BHASKARAN (WIFE)

SAJEESADANAM, 
ERICADU, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

31 10/01/2026 ELDHO GEORGE 
GEEVARGHESE 

GEEVARGHESE 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

ANIVELIL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

32 10/01/2026 MALLIKA K 
KUNJUMON

AJIMON (HSBN) KATTAMKUNNU 
MUTHOLIKKAL, 
KATTAMKUNNU, 

PAMPADY, 
VELLOOR, 686501, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

33 10/01/2026 Remya Philip MANI PHILIP (MTHR) 16/33 KUZHIYATHU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

34 10/01/2026 SILVI REJI REJI MATHEW 
(HSBN)

POOVATHSSERIL, 
PULICKAL KAVALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
PULICKAL KAVALA, 
686515, KOTTAYAM

  

35 10/01/2026 Ann Treesa Jomy Jomy K Alex (FTHR) Kizhakayil, 
Kanjiramattom, 
Chengalam East, 

Kanjiramattom, 686585, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

36 10/01/2026 Akash Ulahannan  Joy Joy  Philipose  (FTHR) Makkathadathil, 
chembankuzhy, 

Pampady, Pothenpuram, 
686502, Kottayam

  

37 10/01/2026 GISHAMOL DANIEL ABISON MATHEW 
(HSBN)

003/97-A, 
KAVUMKATHARA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOLLAD, 686004, 

KOTTAYAM

  

38 10/01/2026 SUNEERIYA  SURESH PRASANTH P S 
(HSBN)

PARAVANPARAMBIL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

39 10/01/2026 SHEENA THOMAS SONI KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

08 116 A 
KALAPURACKAL, 

THOTTAKKAD, 
THOTTAKKAD, 
THOTTAKKAD, 

686539, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

40 10/01/2026 Aleena Mariam Jijo JIJO M JOHN (FTHR) 08/203-A METTAYIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

41 10/01/2026 AJAY ABRAHAM 
SAILESH 

SAILESH ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

01/178 KADUPPIL, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

42 10/01/2026 Dhanya L Prakash Kumar K R 
(HSBN)

Koyppalli, Manarcad, 
Manarcad, Manarcad, 

686019, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

43 10/01/2026 ASHIK JOHN BENOGI BENOGI  JOHN 
(FTHR)

7/63 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

44 10/01/2026 ASHA SARA 
MATHEW 

SHONE SALIM 
(HSBN)

THADICKAL, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

45 10/01/2026 BIYOMOL BOOBILY RAJEEV T R (HSBN) 008/150,THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
AMAYANNOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

AMAYANNOOR P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

46 10/01/2026 DEEPU  RAJU 
THOMAS

RAJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHORATTIL, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 

MANARCAD, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

47 10/01/2026 AKSA MARIA ASISH ASISH JACOB (FTHR) 11/111 
PALAMOOTTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PARIYARAM, 686021, 
KOTTAYAM

  

48 10/01/2026 VINITHAMOL V NIDAS P C  (HSBN) 11/31 POIKAYIL, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

THOTTAKKAD, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

49 10/01/2026 SABARINATH K S SURESH K S (FTHR) 12/308 - B   
KOTTARATHIL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

50 10/01/2026 MOHANDAS K K SANTHAKUMARI C N 
(WIFE)

11/195 
KALAYILKIZHAKKETHIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

51 10/01/2026 AJU MARKOSE P P MARKOSE (FTHR) PADICKAL HOUSE, 
ANGADIVAYAL, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 686501, 

KOTTAYAM

  

52 10/01/2026 BHAGYA MARY REJI REJIMON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ANCHERIL, 
KOOROPPADA, 
PAMPADY, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

53 10/01/2026 JIJI K NAIR KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATHU, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

54 10/01/2026 SARADA C R  SURESH K S (HSBN) 12/308- B  
KOTTARATHIL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

55 10/01/2026 SNEHAN G OLIKARA GEORGE OLIKARA 
(FTHR)

7/643 , OLIKARA 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKADU, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
686539, 

CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

56 10/01/2026 PRATIBHA GIRISH B GIRISH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

15/431A, 
CHIRAYATH, 

IRATTUNADA, 
MANARCAUD, 
MANARCAUD, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

57 10/01/2026 GEETHA SNEHAN 
OLIKARA 

SNEHAN G OLIKARA 
(HSBN)

7/643 , OLIKARA 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKADU, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
686539, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

58 10/01/2026 SINDHU P 
RAGHAVAN 

SANTHOSH K K  
(HSBN)

20/425  
VELLAMTHADATHIL, 

VELLOOR, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR  P O, 
686501, KOTTAYAM

  

59 10/01/2026 BEENAMOL P N AJIKUTTAN M K 
(HSBN)

12/442 
MANNATHIPPARACKAL, 

KOTHALA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

60 10/01/2026 VILASINI P M  T R SASI (HSBN) 14/207, 
THANNIICKAL, 
MANARKAD, 

AMAYANNOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

61 10/01/2026 JESSY KOSHY AJU MARKOSE 
(HSBN)

PADICKAL HOUSE, 
ANGADIVAYAL, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 686501, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

62 10/01/2026 DIVAKARAN K I AYYAPPAN (FTHR) KUMARAMKODE, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

63 10/01/2026 K B RAJEEV BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

03/102 USHA 
BHAVAN, 

KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
KONGANDOOR, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

64 10/01/2026 ANSU KURIAKOSE K  M KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

5 KADUVAKUZHI, 
PAYYAPPADY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PAYYAPPADY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

65 10/01/2026 P V RATNAMMA K V RAJAPPAN 
(HSBN)

20/322 A, 
KOITHURUTH, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

66 10/01/2026 LEENA  MARY JOEL KURUVILLA (FTHR) EBENEZER, RUBBER 
BOARD, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
RUBBER BOARD, 

686009, KOTTAYAM

  

67 10/01/2026 KARTHIK RAJEEV RAJEEV (FTHR) 03/102 USHA 
BHAVAN, 

KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
KONGANDOOR, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

68 10/01/2026 VALSALA  
ANIRUDHAN

ANIRUDHAN (HSBN) 001/367 
THADIPPARAMPILAYASURYABHAVAN, 

VELLOOR, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR P O, 
686501, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

69 10/01/2026 MAIDHILY S SAJESH KUMAR P T 
(FTHR)

04/278, PARAYIL, 
MEENADOM, 
MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM P O, 
686516, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

70 10/01/2026 Mylappallil Krishnan 
Soman

Krishnan Krishan 
(FTHR)

Mylappallil, Manarcad 
PO, Manarcad, 

Manarcad, 686019, 
kottayam

  

71 10/01/2026 Binu Annamma (MTHR) Valamparambil, 
Eravinelloor, 
puthuppally, 

eravinelloor, 686011, 
kottayam

  

72 10/01/2026 SNEHA BABU DANI P JACOB 
(HSBN)

14/52  
OTTAPLACKAL, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, PAMPADY

  

73 10/01/2026 AKSAMOL JACOB Jacob V  Andrews 
(HSBN)

2/298, Meenadom, 
Meenadom, Meenadom, 

686516, Puthuppally

  

74 10/01/2026 JINSU ABRAHAM ABIA MATHEW 
CHERYAN (HSBN)

12/223 PULICKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PARIYARAM P O, 

686021, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

75 10/01/2026 Aswathy M M Suresh M K (HSBN) 64 B mangattel House, 
Kanjiramattom, 
Chengalam East, 

Kanjiramattom, 686585, 
Puthuppally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

76 10/01/2026 GEETHAMMA K P DIVAKARAN K I 
(HSBN)

KUMARAMKODU, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

77 10/01/2026 DANE THOMAS 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH  PALIYIL 
(FTHR)

12 /12 PALIYIL, 
ERICADU, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

78 10/01/2026 SANEESHA P S ARUN P A (HSBN) 489/ 
PODIMATTATHIL, 
AREEPPARAMPU, 
MANARACADU, 
MANARACADU, 

686501, KOTTAYAM

  

79 10/01/2026 ADITHYAN M D DILEEPKUMAR M R 
(FTHR)

MADATHILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMATTOM, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

KUZHIMATTOM P O, 
686533, KOTTAYAM

  

80 10/01/2026 Gifty Rose  George George V M (FTHR) Velanathu, Karimpani, 
Akalakunnam, 

Karimpani, 686564, 
Kottayam

  

81 10/01/2026 Kevin Joy Annamma Joseph 
(MTHR)

Thekkemuriyil, 
Pariyaram, Kottayam, 
Pariyaram, 686021, 

Kottayam

  

82 10/01/2026 DEPIN S SUNDARAM P V 
(FTHR)

Pulickalparambil, 
Thachakunnel, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Puthuppally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

83 10/01/2026 KURUVILLA A P Lissamma  Kuruvilla 
(WIFE)

Alavelil, Poothiri, 
Ayarkunnam, 

Amayanoor, 686019, 
kottayam

  

84 10/01/2026 Minimol P D P P Unnikrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

Pulliyil, Mattakkara, 
Akalakkunnam, 

Mattakkara, 686564, 
Kottayam

  

85 10/01/2026 Raji P R Vinod K T (HSBN) Karimpilakkal, 
Mattakkara, 

Akalakkunnam, 
Mattakkara, 686564, 

Kottayam

  

86 10/01/2026 KARTHIK 
CHANDRAN 

GIRISH CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

19/6E, Velloor, 
Pampady, Velloor, 
686501, Kottayam

  

87 10/01/2026 ELDO THOMAS PAIPRA VARGHESE 
THOMAS (FTHR)

19/61, Velloor, 
Pampady, Velloor, 
686501, Kottayam

  

88 10/01/2026 Nobin Biju Biju (FTHR) Plathanam, 
Poothakuzhy, Pampady, 
Poothakuzhy, 686521, 

Kottayam

  

89 10/01/2026 Mary Abhilash Abhilashmathew 
Abhilashmathew 

(HSBN)

367, P0nganpara, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

90 10/01/2026 Mahi S Sajimon PG (FTHR) 334a, Ponganpara, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

91 10/01/2026 Nandhana Sajimon Sajimon PG (FTHR) 334a, Ponganpara, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

92 10/01/2026 Sajimon. PG Sosamma Kuruvila 
(OTHR)

334a, P0nganpara, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

93 10/01/2026 Suja Saji Sosamma Kuruvila 
(OTHR)

334a, Ponganpara, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

94 10/01/2026 Anoop Abraham Abraham (FTHR) 10/432 Olikkarakavil, 
Thottakad, Puthuppally, 

Thottakad, 686539, 
Kottayam

  

95 10/01/2026 VARGHESE THOMAS BRIJITHAMMA 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

CHALUVELIL, 
PONGANTHANAM 

P.O., THOTTAKKAD, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

96 10/01/2026 BRIJITHAMMA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHALUVELIL, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

THOTTACKAD, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

97 10/01/2026 Chandrabose 
Padmanabhan 

Padmanabhan (FTHR) Naduvathussery House, 
Puthenchantha p.o, 

Vakathanam, 
Puthenchantha, 686538, 

Changanassery

  

98 10/01/2026 Kanakamma T D Kuttan (HSBN) Nellimootil Dhanija 
Nivas, Ezhuvanthanm, 
Thottackad, Umbidi, 

686539, Changanassery

  

99 10/01/2026 Kuttan Kanakamma T D (WIFE) Nellimoottil Dhanija 
Nivas, Ezhuvanthanam, 

Thottackad, Umbidi, 
686539, Changanassery

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


